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Item Key decisions Expected 
date of 
decision 

Wards 
affected

Director and lead officer Coalition 
pledges 
and 
Council 
outcomes 

1.  Review of Management 
Structured – Revised 
Arrangements 
 

5 August 
2014 

 Chief Executive CO 24-26 

2.  Business Intelligence Strategy 5 August 
2014 

 Director: Alastair Maclean 
Lead officer; Sarah Mackenzie, Business 
Intelligence Manager 
Sarah.mackenzie@edinburgh.gov.uk 
 
 

CO 24-26 

3.  Welfare Reform - Further 
update 

5 August 
2014 

 Director: Alastair Maclean 
Lead officer: Danny Gallacher, Head of 
Customer services 
Danny.gallacher@edinburgh.gov.uk 
Eileen McHale, Team Manager 
Eileen.mchale@edinburgh.gov.uk  
 

CO24-26 

 

mailto:Sarah.mackenzie@edinburgh.gov.uk
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mailto:Eileen.mchale@edinburgh.gov.uk
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4.  Review of Events Governance 5 August 
2014 

 Director: Alastair Maclean 
Lead officer: Karen Kelly, Head of Corporate 
Programmes 
Karen.kelly@edinburgh.gov.uk  
 

CO24-26 

5.  Christmas and Hogmanay 2013 
– Debrief 

5 August 
2014 

 Director: Alastair Maclean 
Lead officer: Lynne Halfpenny, Head of 
Culture and Sport 
Lynne.halfpenny@edinburgh.gov.uk  
 

CO24-26 

6.  Compliance, Risk and 
Governance – Corporate Debt 
Policy 

2 September 
2014 

 Director: Alastair Maclean 
Lead officer: Fraser Rowson, Acting Principal 
Accountant 
Fraser.rowson@edinburgh.gov.uk  
Neil Jamieson, Depute Head of Customer 
ServicesNeil.jamieson@edinburgh.gov.uk  
 

CO24-26 

7.  Management of Asbestos 30 
September 
2014 
 

 Director: Alastair Maclean 
Lead officer: Linda Holden, Interim Head of 
Organisational Development 
Linda.holden@edinburgh.gov.uk  
Dennis Henderson, Senior Health and Safety 
Adviser 
Dennis.henderson@edinburgh.gov.uk  

CO24-26 
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8.  Annual Review of Corporate 
Debt Policy 

30 
September 
2014 

 Director: Alastair Maclean 
Lead officer: Hugh Dunn, Head of Finance 
Hugh.dunn@edinburgh.gov.uk  
 

CO 24-26 

 

mailto:Hugh.dunn@edinburgh.gov.uk
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